
RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 368 HARPER SMITH Helen GBR 5 4 1 94

2 249 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci ESP 4 4 2 92

3 281 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascui ESP 2 8 92

4 535 DE VRIES Brigitte NED 2 4 4 88

5 726 PELOQUIN Mary USA 4 6 84

6 131 GADRINGER Christina AUT 1 3 4 2 83

WALKYRIA O

SHOOTER

XXVI MLAIC World Championship
RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain 2-oct.-2014

Final Result

13:59

WR: **97** H. Forgett, USA

Leusden, NETHERLANDS, 1990

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 400 HEBER Tania GER 10 100 23,5

2 415 WITTMANN Gudrun GER 10 100 24,0

3 413 WÄGELI Carolin GER 8 2 98

4 631 EGGENSCHWILER Esther SUI 6 4 96 45,0

5 313 VIGOUREUX Sarah FRA 6 4 96 47,5

6 315 MOELO Maëva FRA 5 5 95

7 285 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda ESP 4 6 94

8 316 TISSIER Véronique FRA 3 7 93

9 621 DE BEER Corena RSA 3 4 3 90

10 271 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda ESP 2 6 2 90

11 256 CORTEZAO LIBRAN Luciane ESP 3 3 4 89

263 CORTES SALINAS Irene ESP 3 3 4 89

13 292 HALONEN Janita FIN 2 4 3 1 87

14 640 STIERLI Katharina SUI 6 4 86

15 715 BOYCE Shanon USA 5 5 85

16 293 HAUTAKANGAS Helene FIN 1 4 2 3 83

17 201 BURSIKOVÁ Tereza CZE 5 2 2 1 81

18 712 ARGUIETTE Denise USA 2 1 6 1 76

SHOOTER

XXVI MLAIC World Championship

WALKYRIA R

RFEDETO - 2014, Las Gabias (Granada), Spain 2-oct.-2014

Final Result

13:59

WR: **100** T. Heber, GER

Bordeaux, FRANCE, 2006

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 GERMANY 28 2 298
415 WITTMANN Gudrun WLR 10 100

400 HEBER Tania WLR 10 100

413 WÄGELI Carolin WLR 8 2 98

2 FRANCE 14 16 284
313 VIGOUREUX Sarah WLR 6 4 96

316 TISSIER Véronique WLR 3 7 93

315 MOELO Maëva WLR 5 5 95

3 SPAIN 8 18 4 274
271 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda WLR 2 6 2 90

281 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ Pascui WLO 2 8 92

249 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci WLO 4 4 2 92

4 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 9 12 6 1 245
712 ARGUIETTE Denise WLR 2 1 6 1 76

715 BOYCE Shanon WLR 5 5 85

726 PELOQUIN Mary WLO 4 6 84

AMAZONS
WR: **290** GERMANY

Pforzheim, GERMANY, 2012

TEAM / SHOOTERS
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